
 

CLASS 3 TIMETABLE SPRING TERM 2 
 

08:45 – 
09:00 

09:00 – 
09:30 

09:30 – 
10:00 

B
R

EA
K

 (1
0

:0
0

 -
 1

0
:1

5
)  

10:15 – 10:45 10:45 – 11:45 

11:45 
– 

12:00 

LU
N

C
H

 (1
2

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:0

0
)  

13:00 – 14:00 14:00 – 15:00 15:00 – 15:15 
15:15 – 
15:30 

M 

A
ss

em
b

ly
 a

ll 
cl

as
se

s 

Guided 
Reading 

Maths 1 

 
Maths 2 

 
 

English 

H
an

dw
rit

in
g/

T
T

R
 

Geography Computing 
Core 

Priorities 
Class 
Story 

T 
Guided 
Reading 

Maths 1 Maths 2 English 

H
an

dw
rit

in
g/

T
T

R
 

PE RE 
Core 

Priorities 
Class 
Story 

W 
Guided 
Reading 

Maths 1 Maths 2 English 

H
an

dw
rit

in
g/

T
T

R
 

Science DT 
Core 

Priorities 
Class 
Story 

T 
Guided 
Reading 

Maths 1 
Maths 2 

 
English 

H
an

dw
rit

in
g/

T
T

R
 

PE PSHE 
Core 

Priorities 
Class 
Story 

F 
 

Guided 
Reading 

Maths 1 Maths 2 English 

H
an

dw
rit

in
g/

T
T

R
 

French Music 
Core 

Priorities 
Class 
Story 


