	CLASS 3 TIMETABLE SPRING TERM 2												
	08:45 – 09:00	09:00 - 09:30	09:30 – 10:00		10:15 – 10:45	10:45 – 11:45	11:45 _ 12:00	LUNCH (12:00 – 13:00)	13:00 – 14:00	14:00 – 15:00	15:00 – 15:15	15:15 – 15:30	
М		Guided Reading	Maths 1	BREAK (10:00 - 10:15)	Maths 2	English	Handwriting/ TTR		Geography	Computing	Core Priorities	Class Story	
т	Assembly all classes	Guided Reading	Maths 1		Maths 2	English	Handwriting/ TTR		PE	RE	Core Priorities	Class Story	
w		Guided Reading	Maths 1		Maths 2	English	Handwriting/ TTR		Science	DT	Core Priorities	Class Story	
т		Guided Reading	Maths 1		Maths 2	English	Handwriting/ TTR		PE	PSHE	Core Priorities	Class Story	
F		Guided Reading	Maths 1		Maths 2	English	Handwriting/ TTR		French	Music	Core Priorities	Class Story	